Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maisy Allbon - (956296) - Tigersharks - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:25.95
3:25.97
3:28.83
3:32.05
3:35.65
3:36.41
3:36.87
3:40.47
3:52.84
4:18.09
4:38.03

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:25.97
3:25.95
3:28.83
3:40.47
3:35.65
3:36.87
3:32.05
3:36.41
3:52.84
4:18.09
4:38.03

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

278
278
267
255
242
240
238
227
193
141

113

WA Pts

278
278
267
227
242
238
255
240
193
141

113

Round

H
H
H
H

Mmoo m

I I T I T

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I

I I I T

Date

23/06/19
20/07/19
16/03/19
17/03/18
03/11/18
04/11/17
13/10/18
01/12/18
18/06/17
01/10/16
19/06/16

Date

20/07/19
23/06/19
16/03/19
01/12/18
03/11/18
13/10/18
17/03/18
04/11/17
18/06/17
01/10/16
19/06/16

Meet

Sx3 Club Championships 2019

Tigersharks End of Season Graded Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring L2 & L3 Graded Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

Calne Alpha 4 Last Chance L3 Open Meet

Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet

Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary
Tigersharks Last Chance L2 Open Meet

Sx3 Club Championships

Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet

Swindon Sx3 Club Championships

Meet

Tigersharks End of Season Graded Open Meet

Sx3 Club Championships 2019

Tigersharks Spring L2 & L3 Graded Open Meet
Tigersharks Last Chance L2 Open Meet

Calne Alpha 4 Last Chance L3 Open Meet
Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary
Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet

Sx3 Club Championships

Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet

Swindon Sx3 Club Championships

Venue

Link Centre
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Calne
Calne
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Venue

Swindon
Link Centre
Swindon
Swindon
Calne
Swindon
Swindon
Calne
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4

Club Swam Under Level

TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



