Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maisy Allbon - (956296) - Tigersharks - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:25.95	278	Н	23/06/19	Sx3 Club Championships 2019	Link Centre	TigersharksW	4
3:25.97	278	Н	20/07/19	Tigersharks End of Season Graded Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
3:28.83	267	Н	16/03/19	Tigersharks Spring L2 & L3 Graded Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
3:32.05	255	Н	17/03/18	Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
3:35.65	242	F	03/11/18	Calne Alpha 4 Last Chance L3 Open Meet	Calne	TigersharksW	3
3:36.41	240	F	04/11/17	Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet	Calne	TigersharksW	3
3:36.87	238	Н	13/10/18	Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
3:40.47	227	Н	01/12/18	Tigersharks Last Chance L2 Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
3:52.84	193	Н	18/06/17	Sx3 Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
4:18.09	141	Н	01/10/16	Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
4:38.03	113	Н	19/06/16	Swindon Sx3 Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:25.97	278	Н	20/07/19	Tigersharks End of Season Graded Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
3:25.95	278	Н	23/06/19	Sx3 Club Championships 2019	Link Centre	TigersharksW	4
3:28.83	267	Н	16/03/19	Tigersharks Spring L2 & L3 Graded Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
3:40.47	227	Н	01/12/18	Tigersharks Last Chance L2 Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
3:35.65	242	F	03/11/18	Calne Alpha 4 Last Chance L3 Open Meet	Calne	TigersharksW	3
3:36.87	238	Н	13/10/18	Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
3:32.05	255	Н	17/03/18	Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
3:36.41	240	F	04/11/17	Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet	Calne	TigersharksW	3
3:52.84	193	Н	18/06/17	Sx3 Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
4:18.09	141	Н	01/10/16	Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
4:38.03	113	Н	19/06/16	Swindon Sx3 Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS